
  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

St Andrew’s CE School and Nursery 

Maryman’s Road 

Hampton 

Evesham 

WR11 2QN 

 

Tel: 01386 41351 

Email: office@st-andrews.worcs.sch.uk 

 

AUTUMN TERM 2025 
 

TED DAY – Monday 1st September 

TERM STARTS – Tuesday 2nd September 

TED DAY – Friday 24th October 

HALF TERM – Monday 27th October – Friday 

31st October 

TERM ENDS – Friday 19th December 

 

SPRING TERM 2026 

 

TED DAY – Monday 5th January 

TERM STARTS – Tuesday 6th January 

HALF TERM – Monday 16th February – Friday 

20th February 

TERM ENDS – Friday 27th March 

 

SUMMER TERM 2026 

 

TERM STARTS – Monday 13th April  

BANK HOLIDAY – Monday 4th May 

TED DAY – Friday 22nd May 

HALF TERM – Monday 25th May – Friday 29th May 

TERM ENDS – Friday 17th July 

TED DAY – Monday 20th July 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

www.st-andrews.worcs.sch.uk 
 

   Successful Learners; Success for Life 

 

 

 

Respect; Perseverance; Friendship 

Respect – ‘Do your best to live in peace with everyone’ 
Romans 12:18 

Perseverance – ‘Let us not become tired in doing 
good, for in time we will reap a fruitful harvest if we do 

not give up’ 
Galatians 6:9 

Friendship – ‘Encourage one another and build each 
other up’ 

1 Thessalonians 5:11 

 

 

SCHOOL CALENDAR 

 

2025-2026  



 SPRING TERM 2026 

January  

5 TED Day 

6 TERM BEGINS 

8 Year 3 Church Assembly 

 

February  

13 Term Ends 

16-20 HALF-TERM 

23 TERM BEGINS 

26 Year 2 Church Assembly 

 

March 

3 Parents’ Evening  

4 Parents’ Evening  

5 World Book Day 

27 Easter Service in School 

27 TERM ENDS 

30-10 April Easter Break 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

If any of these dates are changed, we will inform 

you via email or text. 

 

AUTUMN TERM 2025 

September 

1 TED Day 

2 Term Begins 

11 Year 5 Church Assembly 

17 Meet the Teacher 

18 Forest School for 2026 Reception Starters 4pm 

26 Year 3 Harvest Service (AM) 

29 Individual School Photographs  

 

October 

9 Open Day  

24 TED Day  

27-31 HALF-TERM 

 

November 

3 Term Begins 

6 Year 4 Church Assembly  

7 Year 5 Remembrance Service (AM) 

10 Open Day  

12 Parents’ Evening  

13 Parents’ Evening 

 

December 

5 PTFA Christmas Fete (No After School Club) 

9 Reception Nativity (evening) 

10 Reception Nativity (morning) 

11 Year 1 Christingle  

15 Year 3 & 4 Carol Singing 

16 Year 2 Christmas Performance (morning) 

17 Year 2 Christmas Performance (evening) 

18 Year 5 Church Service (evening) 

19 Christmas Jumper Day 

19 Term Ends  

 

 

SUMMER TERM 2026 

April  

13 TERM BEGINS 

15-17  Year 4 Residential 

16 Year 1 Church Assembly  

 

May  

4 Bank Holiday 

6-8 Year 5 Residential  

21 Term Ends 

22 TED Day 

25-29  HALF-TERM 

 

June  

1 TERM BEGINS 

4 Reception Church Assembly 

 

July 

3 Sports Day 

10 Sports Day (reserve date) 

17 Year 5 Leavers’ Assembly 1:30pm 

17 Term Ends  

20 TED Day 

 

 

 


